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B

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: D GHARAM 92.75

Colour: grey
Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

2nd Name: FOLA AL 92
REMAS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL REMAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

3rd Name: ROAAH 91.63
MUGHAIDER
Colour: chestnut
Owner: RASHID SAIF
SAEED HAMMAD
ALZAABI

4th Name: MAI AL 91.38
HAWAJER
Colour: bay
Owner: Dr. Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid Al
Hajri




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: FAI AL
HAWAJER
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
RASHED ALI
ALHANTOOBI

Name: A) DJASSIRA
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
TAREK CHAABAN

Name: SILHOUETTE
AS

Colour: chestnut
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Name: ZYN YAS
Colour: grey
Owner: BAKHEET
SAEED BAKHEET
NOUBI AL KATBI

Name: MAYMOONA
BABEL

Colour: grey

Owner: BABEL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.75

90.5

90.5

90.25

90.13




10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: M. O
MAZYOUNA
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
KHALAF AHMED
KHALAF ALOTAIBA

Name: J AREEB
Colour: grey
Owner: ALSALAM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: KAHEELAT AL
BUSTAN

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
EISSA KHALIFA
BUSHEHAB

Name: A) RAFIF
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
FAHAD DAKHEL
ALDOSARI

Name: S K AJAB
Colour: bay
Owner: SAIF
KHALIFA SAIF
KHALIFA
ALMUHAIRI

Name: APOLLONIA K
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Orasia
Stud

90.13

89.25

89.13

89

19
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16 15.5

MOVE 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

15.5 15
18.5 18 18

No detailed scorecard available
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15.5 15.5
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Judges

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH
G.A. 11Gianmarco Aragno, IT
J.B. == ]erzy Bialobok, PL
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
M.T. = Marek Trela, PL
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